
 

 

 
YBL/CS/2024-25/103 
 
September 24, 2024  
 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited  BSE Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Corporate Relations Department 
Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)   P.J. Towers, Dalal Street 
Mumbai - 400 051 Mumbai – 400 001  
Tel.: 2659 8235/36 8458 Tel.: 2272 8013/15/58/8307  
NSE Symbol: YESBANK    BSE Scrip Code: 532648 
  
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub.: Schedule of analysts/institutional investors Conference - Outcome  
 
Ref: Disclosure under Regulation 30 read with clause 15 of Para A of Part A of Schedule III 
of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“Listing 
Regulations”) 
 
This is further to our letter bearing Ref: YBL/CS/2024-25/98 dated September 18, 2024, 
wherein an advance intimation of “UBS Securities India Pvt. Ltd” in terms of Regulation 30 
read with Schedule III of Listing Regulations had been given. 
 
Accordingly, please find below the outcome of the aforesaid conference held today: 
 
Schedule of Analyst/ Institutional Investors Meet(s) / Call(s) / VC(s) – Outcome  
 

Sr. 
No. 

Institution 
Name 

Day & Date Mode Timing 
(HKT) 

Timing 
(IST) 

Type of 
Meeting 

Location 

1 Factorial 
Management 
Limited 

Tuesday, 
Sep 24, 2024 

Physical 9:00 - 
10:00 

6:30 - 
7:30 

1x1 
Meeting 

Hong 
Kong 

2 Aspex 
Management 

Tuesday, 
Sep 24, 2024 

Physical 10:30 - 
11:30 

8:00 - 
9:00 

1x1 
Meeting 

Hong 
Kong 

3 Optimas 
Capital 

Tuesday, 
Sep 24, 2024 

Physical 12:00 - 
13:00 

9:30 - 
10:30 

1x1 
Meeting 

Hong 
Kong 

4 Zaaba Capital 
Limited 

Tuesday, 
Sep 24, 2024 

Physical 14:00 - 
15:00 

11:30 - 
12:30 

1x1 
Meeting 

Hong 
Kong 

5 Invesco Limited Tuesday, 
Sep 24, 2024 

Physical 15:30 - 
16:30 

13:00 - 
14:00 

1x1 
Meeting 

Hong 
Kong 

 
No Unpublished Price Sensitive Information was shared during the meeting(s)/call(s). 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
In compliance of Regulation 46 of the Listing Regulations, the information is being hosted on 
the Bank's website at www.yesbank.in  
 
This is for your information and records. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully,  
 
For YES BANK LIMITED 
 
 
 
For Shivanand R. Shettigar 
Company Secretary 

http://www.yesbank.in/

		2024-09-24T17:22:21+0530
	SANJAY MADHAV ABHYANKAR




