

YBL/CS/2024-25/103

September 24, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Tel.: 2659 8235/36 8458 NSE Symbol: YESBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

BSE Limited

Corporate Relations Department P.J. Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001

Tel.: 2272 8013/15/58/8307 **BSE Scrip Code: 532648**

Sub.: Schedule of analysts/institutional investors Conference - Outcome

Ref: Disclosure under Regulation 30 read with clause 15 of Para A of Part A of Schedule III of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")

This is further to our letter bearing Ref: YBL/CS/2024-25/98 dated September 18, 2024, wherein an advance intimation of "UBS Securities India Pvt. Ltd" in terms of Regulation 30 read with Schedule III of Listing Regulations had been given.

Accordingly, please find below the outcome of the aforesaid conference held today:

Schedule of Analyst/Institutional Investors Meet(s) / Call(s) / VC(s) - Outcome

Sr. No.	Institution Name	Day & Date	Mode	Timing (HKT)	Timing (IST)	Type of Meeting	Location
1	Factorial	Tuesday,	Physical	9:00 -	6:30 -	1x1	Hong
	Management Limited	Sep 24, 2024		10:00	7:30	Meeting	Kong
2	Aspex	Tuesday,	Physical	10:30 -	8:00 -	1x1	Hong
	Management	Sep 24, 2024		11:30	9:00	Meeting	Kong
3	Optimas	Tuesday,	Physical	12:00 -	9:30 -	1x1	Hong
	Capital	Sep 24, 2024		13:00	10:30	Meeting	Kong
4	Zaaba Capital	Tuesday,	Physical	14:00 -	11:30 -	1x1	Hong
	Limited	Sep 24, 2024		15:00	12:30	Meeting	Kong
5	Invesco Limited	Tuesday,	Physical	15:30 -	13:00 -	1x1	Hong
		Sep 24, 2024	-	16:30	14:00	Meeting	Kong

No Unpublished Price Sensitive Information was shared during the meeting(s)/call(s).



In compliance of Regulation 46 of the Listing Regulations, the information is being hosted on the Bank's website at www.yesbank.in

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For YES BANK LIMITED

For Shivanand R. Shettigar Company Secretary